
Sushasan SF Special/04200K - COVR - NCR 
BLP/Balrampur to GWL/Gwalior Junction 
17h 15m - 953 km - 10 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BLP Balrampur 11:55 2 1 0 48 113 NER
2 GD Gonda Junction 12:45 13:05 20m 3 1 40 40 105 NER
3 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 16:00 16:10 10m 1 1 158 65 124 NR
4 BE Bareilly Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 2 1 393 51 169 NR
5 MB Moradabad Junction 21:37 21:45 8m 3 1 483 62 193 NR
6 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 00:01 00:03 2m 3 2 624 33 217 NR
7 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 00:45 01:00 15m 2 2 647 63 207 NR
8 FDB Faridabad 01:20 01:22 2m 3 2 668 106 302 NR
9 MTJ Mathura Junction 02:26 02:28 2m 1 2 781 87 177 NCR
10 AGC Agra Cantt. 03:05 03:10 5m 1 2 834 71 167 NCR
11 MRA Morena 04:17 04:19 2m 1 2 914 45 175 NCR
12 GWL Gwalior Junction 05:10 3,4 2 953 - 212 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (19:48)

Jun 05 2024 (19:48)

1

1


